

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 1216/2023

OMKAR BUYER ASSOCIATION**Petitioner(s)**

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.**Respondent(s)****(FOR ADMISSION)**

Date : 10-11-2023 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.V. VISWANATHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shubham Kulshreshta, Adv.
Mr. Lzafeer Ahmad B. F., AOR
Mr. Satya Rath, Adv.
Mr. Amit Karle, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP (C) No. 7649 of 2023.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(VIRENDER SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER